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SUMMARY OF PURCHASES

QUALITY learning.

Classroom Supplies &
Equipment — Lakeshore

Classroom Supplies &
Equipment — Kaplan

Furniture — Community
Products

Equipment — Hatch

Gold/Curriculum —
Teaching Strategies

Curriculum — Frog Street

Total

$215,000.00

$119,000.00

$35,000.00
$87,000.00
$21,989.81

$39,600.00

$517,589.81

$180,000.00

$27,000.00

$79,000.00
$66,000.00
$7,739.20

$68,800.00

$428,539.20

$395,00.00

$146,000.00

$114,000.00
$153,000.00
$29,729.01

$108,400.00

$946,129.01
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