

Pre-E34SA

QUALITY learning. PROVEN results.

PRE-K + GRANTS PURCHASES

APRIL 5, 2016

SUMMARY OF PURCHASES



	Education Centers	Grants	Total
Classroom Supplies & Equipment – Lakeshore	\$215,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$395,00.00
Classroom Supplies & Equipment – Kaplan	\$119,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$146,000.00
Furniture – Community Products	\$35,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$114,000.00
Equipment – Hatch	\$87,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$153,000.00
Gold/Curriculum – Teaching Strategies	\$21,989.81	\$7,739.20	\$29,729.01
Curriculum – Frog Street	\$39,600.00	\$68,800.00	\$108,400.00
Total	\$517,589.81	\$428,539.20	\$946,129.01



Pre-K4SA

THANK YOU

QUALITY learning. PROVEN results.